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COPA DO BRASIL (Brazil) 2018 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE
31/01/2018
08/02/2018
01/03/2018

14/03/2018

GAME
Madureira v Sao Paulo (0-1)
Acreano v At.Mineiro (1-1)
Fluminense v Avai (1-2)

At.Mineiro v Figueirense (1-2)

COMMENTARY CODE
Spanish 362-DD36
Spanish 361-DD36
Spanish 303-DD37
Spanish 342-DD38

PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT
Excellent Bein HD MKV
Excellent Bein HD TS
Excellent Bein HD TS
Excellent Bein HD TS

BIBRATE


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

04/04/2018

04/04/2018

19/04/2018

19/04/2018

02/05/2018

10/05/2018

10/05/2018

26/09/2018

26/09/2018

26/09/2018

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

At.Paranaense v Sao Paulo (2-1)
At.Mineiro v Ferroviario (4-0)
Vitoria Bahia v Internacional

Sao Paulo v At.Paranaense (2-2)
Ponte Preta v Flamengo (0-1)

Corinthians v Vitoria (3-1)
Gremio v Goias (3-1)
Corinthians v Flamengo (2-1)
Cruzeiro v Palmeiras (1-1)

Corinthians v Flamengo (2-1)

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese

Portuguese

343-DD38

344-DD38

349-DD50

351-DD50

482-DD39

483-DD39

484-DD39

183-DD46

184-DD46

487-DD33

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order
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Sport Tv HD
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MKV

TS

MP4

720p
720p
720p
720p

720p

720p


https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
https://www.ogol.com.br/jogo/2018-05-02-ponte-preta-flamengo/6018096
https://www.ogol.com.br/jogo/2018-05-10-corinthians-vitoria/6018102
https://www.ogol.com.br/jogo/2018-05-09-gremio-goias/6018101
https://www.ogol.com.br/jogo/2018-09-27-corinthians-flamengo/6148558
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